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SFF-8643 – 4x SATA/SAS Crossover 
 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  
  

 
 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Data cable for connecting a backplane with an SFF-8643 connection and a controller with 4x 
SATA/SAS connections. 

 

Model: SFF-8643 – 4x SATA/SAS Crossover 
Art.: 88885670 
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SFF-8643 – 4x SATA/SAS Crossover 
 

Technical data Plug A 

Plug B 

Data transfer rate 

Wire gauge 

Length 

SFF-8643 

4x SATA/ SAS (Crossover) 

12 Gb/s 

30 AWG 

0.7m 

      

Scope of delivery   1 Data cable 

      

Warranty   24 Months 

      

Logistic data Net weight 

Gross weight 

Article number 

GTIN 

Packing unit 

0.030 kgs 

0.035 kgs 

88885670 

4260455649483 

1 pcs 

 

 

 

 

 


